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Equivalency Table for TETET

TETET Level

CEFR Level

[ELTS (0-9.0)

TOEFL iBT (0-120)

1.0

1.5

2.0

25

Al

3.0

A2

3.5

4.0

Bl

4.0-5.0

42-71

4.5

5.0

55

B2

5.5-6.0

72-94

6.0

6.5

7.0

Cc1

6.5-8.0

Above 95
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